Date: 02-09-2021

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2021
(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS PART-II and Pt-III Due of Part-I)
Including Subsidary Subjects of Honours & Additional
(UG Part-I)

B.A./B.Sc. Pt-III & II (Due Pt- I)

REVISED

B.A./B.Sc. Pt-1II & II (Due Pt- 1)

B.Com./B.Sc. Pt-III & Pt-1I (Due Pt-I)

3.30 pm to 5.00 pm

Date Dav B.Com./B.Sc. Pt-1II & Pt-II (Due Pt-I)
o 7.00 am to 8.30 am 8.30 am to 10.00 am 2.00 pm to 3.30 pm
09-09-2021 |  Thursday GENERAL ENGLISH (REG./NC) GENERAL HINDI (REG./NC)
. Common for BA Common for BA
17-09-2021 Friday Due of Part-I -Paper-I: Due of Part-I -Paper-I1:
g ABST. EAFM, BADM ABST, EAFM, BADM
17-09-2021 Friday Due of Part-I -Paper-I: Zool, Phy, Bot, Due of Part-1 -Paper-II: Zool, Phy, Bot,
5 Chem., Geology. Chem., Geology.
ELEMENTARY COMPUTER
llS-O‘)—ZOZl Saturday (Time: 2 Hours)

Common for BA

20-09-2021 Monday BOOK KEEPING
Due of Part-I - Paper-I: Mathematics, Due of Part-I - Paper-II: Mathematics,
20-09-2021 ey Psychology, Geography, Economics, Psychology, Geography, Economics,
Statistics, Ap. Statistics (Reg./NC) Common Statistics, Ap. Statistics (Reg./NC)
for BA Common for BA

21092021 | Tuesday ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Common for BA

Due of Part-I -Paper-III: Zool, Phy, Bot, Due of Part-I - Paper-I: Political Science, Sociology, Due of Part-I - Paper-II: Political Science,
Chem, Mathematics Draing & Painting, Hindi Literature, History, English Sociology, Hindi Literature, History, English
22-09-2021 | Wednesday Common for BA Literature, Urdu, Sanskrit, Philosophy, Public Literature, Urdu, Sanskrit, Philosophy,
Administrartion, Home Science, Textile, Indian Music Public Administrartion, Home Science,
(Vocal) Indian Music (Vocal)
Notes: 18 No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
AZa
7 Controllér of inations
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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2021
(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS PART-II and Pt-III Due of Part-II)
Including Subsidary Subjects of Honours & Additional
(UG Part-II)

REVISED

Date: 02-09-2021

B.Com./B.Sc. Pt-II & Pt-III (Due Pt- II) B.A./B.Sc. Pt-1I & Pt-III (Due Pt- IT)

B.A./B.Sc. Pt-II & Pt-1II (Due Pt- IT)

B.Com./B.Sc. Pt-II & Pt-III (Due Pt- IT)

3.30 pm to 5.00 pm

Notes:

e N 7.00 am to 8.30 am 8.30 am to 10.00 am 2.00 pm to 3.30 pm

22-09-2021 | Wednesday ABST-I ABST-II

23-09-2021 | Thursday EAFM-I EAFM-II Di&F =1 Rez)

24-09-2021 Friday ZOOLOGY-I ZOOLOGY-II Mathematics-I (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc. Mathematics-II (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc.

25-09-2021 Saturday ZOOLOGY-III Mathematics-III (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc.

27-09-2021 Monday BADM-I BADM-II Geography-I (Reg.) Common for B.Sc. Geography-II (Reg.) Common for B.Sc.

28-09-2021 Tuesday CHEM-I CHEM-II Indian Music-I (Reg./NC) Indian Music-II (Reg./NC)

29-09-2021 | Wednesday CHEM-III Political Science-I (NC) Political Science-II (NC)

30-09-2021 |  Thursday PHY/BOT-I PHY/BOT-II Hindi Literature-I (Reg.) Hindi Literature-II (Reg.)

01-10-2021 Friday PHY/BOT-III Geography-I (NC) Geography-II (NC)

04-10-2021 Monday GEOLOGY-I GEOLOGY-II History-I (Reg.) History-II (Reg.)

05-10-2021 Tuesday Economics-I (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc. Economics-II (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc.

06-10-2021 | Wednesday Psychology-I (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc. Psychology-II (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc.

08-10-2021 Friday Stat./Ap.Stat.-I (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc. Stat./Ap.Stat.-II (Reg./NC) Common for B.Sc.

09-10-2021 Saturday History-I (NC) History-II (NC)

11-10-2021 Monday Sociology-I (Reg.) Sociology-II (Reg.)

12-10-2021 Tuesday Hindi Literature-I (NC) Hindi Literature-II (NC)

16-10-2021 Saturday Political Science-I (Reg.) Political Science-II (Reg.)

18-10-2021 Monday Sociology-I (NC) Sociology-IT (NC)

20-10-2021 | Wednesday English Literature-I (Reg./NC) English Literature-II (Reg./NC)

21-10-2021 Thursday Home Science-III (Reg./NC) Home Science-IV (Reg./NC)

22-10-2021 Friday Public Administrarion -I (Reg./NC) Public Administrarion -II (Reg./NC)

23-10-2021 Saturday Urdu-I (Reg./NC) Urdu-II (Reg./NC)

25-10-2021 Monday Sanskrit-I (Reg./NC)/Persian-I (Reg.) Sanskrit-IT (Reg./NC)/Persian-II (Reg.)

26-10-2021 Tuesday TEXT/ANTH-I (Reg.) TEXT/ANTH-II (Reg.)
27-10-2021 | - Wednesday & . GPEM-I (Reg./NC) G GPEM-II (Reg./NC)
28-10-2021 Thursday Philosophy-I Logic (Western) (Reg./NC) Philosophy-II Ethics (Indian & Western) (Reg./NC)
29-10-2021 Friday Geology & Mining/Physical Education-I (Reg.) Geology & Mining/Physical Education-II (Reg.)
30-10-2021 Saturday Drama-I (Reg.) Drama-II (Reg.)

1. No guarantee is gmn to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
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